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Schedule of Events

Thursday, August 10

Friday, August 11

Saturday, August 12

10:00 am  
12:00 pm  
12:00 pm 
  6:00 pm  
10:00 pm

Registration
Golf Outing
Companion Event
Welcome Party
Hospitality

  6:30 am  
  9:00 am 
  9:00 am  
12:00 pm  
  1:45 pm  
  1:45 pm  
  3:15 pm  
  4:30 pm  
  6:00 pm  
10:00 pm 

-
-
-
-
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  6:00 pm
  5:00 pm
  5:00 pm
10:00 pm
 ????????

  7:30 am
11:45 am
11:45 am
  1:30 pm
  5:00 pm
  3:00 pm  
  4:15 pm  
  5:30 pm
10:00 pm
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  6:30 am  
  8:00 am 
  8:00 am  
  8:00 am  
  8:00 am  
  8:00 am  
  8:00 am  
  8:00 am  
  8:00 am
12:00 pm
  2:00 pm
10:00 am 
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-
-
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-
-

  7:30 am
11:30 am
11:30 am
11:30 am
11:30 am
11:30 am  
11:30 am  
11:30 am
11:30 am
  1:30 pm
  5:00 pm
  5:00 pm 

Caucus Session #1
Business Meeting #1
Companion Event
Presidential Luncheon
Companion Event
Professional Development Session #1
Professional Development Session #2
Professional Development Session #3
Awards Dinner
Hospitality

Caucus Session #2
Chapter Operations
CTTC Workshop
GGAC Workshop
Membership Promotion Workshop
Refrigeration / History Workshops
Research Promotion Workshop
Student Activities Workshop
Young Engineers in ASHRAE Workshop
Rudy Luncheon
Business Meeting #2
Hospitality (closed during lunch)

Professional Development

Welcome to 
North 

Piedmont
Chapter!

Tim Wentz
The Interface Between Risk and Ethics

Chris Mathis
Building Science Lessons from the Honey Bee

Henry Green
National BIM Standards - United States (NBIMS-US)

Companion Events & Tours
In the Triad, you’ll find plenty of the famed southern hospitality along with a 
fascinating mix of history, furniture and modern fun.  Join our companion tours 
to explore more of this interesting region and mingle with a few fun folks 
along the way.

Downtown Greensboro History Tour:  Have lunch in Greensboro’s vibrant 
downtown and then head to the Blandwood Mansion for a fascinating tour of 
one of America’s great historic homes.  Finish the afternoon with a Carolina 
History & Haunts walking tour for 90 minutes of stories of local history and
visits to sites where some of downtown’s departed inhabitants are said to linger. 

Furnitureland South:  Visit the world’s largest furniture store with 1.3 million
square feet of showroom space!  Join us for a behind-the-scenes tour of this 
global furniture destination.  We’ll also have about an hour to explore individual 
showrooms on our own.

Old Salem Segway Tour:  If you know how to relax and lean in, you can hop
on a Segway and zoom through town! After a training session, you’ll balance 
on your gyroscope-controlled scooter and embark on a guided tour through 
downtown Winston-Salem and into the Old Salem Historic District, a National 
Historic Landmark settled by the Moravian community in 1766.   With a stop 
halfway at a local chocolate factory, this fun and adventurous eco-friendly tour 
is sure to sweeten your day.

 

 
Meet Your Host Committee
Heather Platt, General Chair
Tom Phoenix, Vice Chair
Andy Cochrane, Entertainment
Bryan Holcomb, Hospitality, 
Chuck Gulledge, Professional Development

Drayton Stott, Golf Outing
Jeff Vestal, Companion Tours
Jim Fields, Sponsorship
Josh Barwick, Attendance
Kim Pierson, Programs, Banners



Event RegistrationHotel 
and 

Golf Outing

Grandover Resort & Conference Center

Qty. Event Attending Price Total
Full package

Saturday (incl. Awards Dinner)
Full Package (Companions)

Saturday (Companions)
Children

Golfing: A La Carte
Welcome Party: A La Carte

President’s Lunch: A La Carte
Awards Dinner: A La Carte

TOTAL:

Registration Options

Register by mail or online: Mail completed form with check to Josh Barwick,
705 Carnegie Place, Greensboro, NC 27409.  Email josh.h.barwick@jci.com. 
Visit northpiedmont.org and click Meetings to register for the CRC online.

Rooms are available for $175 per night and must be booked by July 11, 2017
for special event rate.  Call 800-472-6301 and ask for ASHRAE CRC event rate.

Link to book for event special rate:
https://goo.gl/3AKPm9

The resort offers a wide range of activities, including golf, tennis, spa services
and swimming.  Event attendees receive a 20% spa discount.

Grandover Resort & Conference Center
One Thousand Club Road
Greensboro, NC 27407
800-472-6301
www.grandover.com

2017 CRC Region IV Golf Outing

Experience one of North Carolina’s premier golf courses at the Grandover Resort
during the 2017 CRC Region IV Golf Outing.  Proper golf attire is required (shirts
with collar, no jeans).  

When:   Thursday, August 10
              Shotgun start at 1:00 pm

Where:  Grandover West Course

Boxed lunches will be provided at noon at the registration area.  Please be sure
to pre-register for the golf outing when you sign up for the conference.  

Prizes will be awarded, so bring your best game!

$225.00
$150.00
$110.00
$  75.00
$    0.00
$150.00
$100.00
$  65.00
$  45.00
$  75.00

Check in the full amount of ________ enclosed

Golfing/Welcome Party Package

Your Information

Name:

Company:

Address 1:

Address 2: 

City, State Zip:

E-mail:

Phone:

Chapter:

Position:

Companion name:

Child(ren’s) Name(s) and Age(s):

Companion Tour Selection (Limited spaces avail):  Downtown Greensboro (Thurs)

FurnitureLand South (Fri morn) Segway/Old Salem (Fri afternoon)
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