Special Thanks to our Sponsors

North Piedmont Platinum





Solid Gold

AC Corp Brady Trane Company Chapman Company EAS



Hahn Mason Heat Transfer Sales Hoffman & Hoffman

James M Pleasants

MultiStack

PACE

Palmetto Air and Water Balance























Professional Education Session Sponsor TACO Comfort Solutions



Sterling Silver

Industrial Air Mazzetti Piedmont Natural Gas







Corporate Sponsors

Carrier Corporation
Weeks Williams Devore

Business Honor Roll

CALMAC Hoffman Building Technologies Superior Mechanical Services

Individual Honor Roll

Jim and Nancy Fields
Drayton and Jane Stott





Chapters Regional Conference



Grandover Resort & Conference Center Greensboro, NC



Welcome to North Piedmont Chapter!

Professional Development

Tim Wentz

The Interface Between Risk and Ethics

Chris Mathis

Building Science Lessons from the Honey Bee

Henry Green

National BIM Standards - United States (NBIMS-US)

Companion Events & Tours

In the Triad, you'll find plenty of the famed southern hospitality along with a fascinating mix of history, furniture and modern fun. Join our companion tours to explore more of this interesting region and mingle with a few fun folks along the way.

Downtown Greensboro History Tour: Have lunch in Greensboro's vibrant downtown and then head to the Blandwood Mansion for a fascinating tour of one of America's great historic homes. Finish the afternoon with a Carolina History & Haunts walking tour for 90 minutes of stories of local history and visits to sites where some of downtown's departed inhabitants are said to linger.

Furnitureland South: Visit the world's largest furniture store with 1.3 million square feet of showroom space! Join us for a behind-the-scenes tour of this global furniture destination. We'll also have about an hour to explore individual showrooms on our own.

Old Salem Segway Tour: If you know how to relax and lean in, you can hop on a Segway and zoom through town! After a training session, you'll balance on your gyroscope-controlled scooter and embark on a guided tour through downtown Winston-Salem and into the Old Salem Historic District, a National Historic Landmark settled by the Moravian community in 1766. With a stop halfway at a local chocolate factory, this fun and adventurous eco-friendly tour is sure to sweeten your day.

Meet Your Host Committee

Heather Platt, General Chair Tom Phoenix, Vice Chair Andy Cochrane, Entertainment Bryan Holcomb, Hospitality, Chuck Gulledge, Professional Development Drayton Stott, Golf Outing Jeff Vestal, Companion Tours Jim Fields, Sponsorship Josh Barwick, Attendance Kim Pierson, Programs, Banners

Schedule of Events

Thursday, August 10

10:00 am	-	6:00 pm	Registration
12:00 pm	-	5:00 pm	Golf Outing
12:00 pm	-	5:00 pm	Companion Event
6:00 pm	-	10:00 pm	Welcome Party
10:00 pm	-	????????	Hospitality

Friday, August 11

6:30 am	-	7:30 am	Caucus Session #1		
9:00 am	-	11:45 am	Business Meeting #1	Business Meeting #1	
9:00 am	-	11:45 am	Companion Event		
12:00 pm	-	1:30 pm	Presidential Luncheon		
1:45 pm		5:00 pm	Companion Event		
1:45 pm	-	3:00 pm	Professional Development Se	ssion #1	
3:15 pm	-	4:15 pm	Professional Development Se	ssion #2	
4:30 pm	-	5:30 pm	Professional Development Se	ssion #3	
6:00 pm	-	10:00 pm	Awards Dinner		
10:00 pm	-	????????	Hospitality		

Saturday, August 12

6:30 am	-	7:30 am	Caucus Session #2
8:00 am	-	11:30 am	Chapter Operations
8:00 am	-	11:30 am	CTTC Workshop
8:00 am	-	11:30 am	GGAC Workshop
8:00 am	-	11:30 am	Membership Promotion Workshop
8:00 am	-	11:30 am	Refrigeration / History Workshops
8:00 am	-	11:30 am	Research Promotion Workshop
8:00 am	-	11:30 am	Student Activities Workshop
8:00 am	-	11:30 am	Young Engineers in ASHRAE Workshop
12:00 pm	-	1:30 pm	Rudy Luncheon
2:00 pm	-	5:00 pm	Business Meeting #2
10:00 am	-	5:00 pm	Hospitality (closed during lunch)





Grandover Resort & Conference Center

Rooms are available for \$175 per night and **must be booked by July 11, 2017** for special event rate. Call 800-472-6301 and ask for ASHRAE CRC event rate.

Link to book for event special rate:

https://goo.gl/3AKPm9

The resort offers a wide range of activities, including golf, tennis, spa services and swimming. Event attendees receive a 20% spa discount.

Grandover Resort & Conference Center One Thousand Club Road Greensboro, NC 27407 800-472-6301 www.grandover.com

2017 CRC Region IV Golf Outing

Experience one of North Carolina's premier golf courses at the Grandover Resort during the 2017 CRC Region IV Golf Outing. Proper golf attire is required (shirts with collar, no jeans).

When: Thursday, August 10

Shotgun start at 1:00 pm

Where: Grandover West Course

Boxed lunches will be provided at noon at the registration area. Please be sure to pre-register for the golf outing when you sign up for the conference.

Prizes will be awarded, so bring your best game!



Event Registration

Rea	istration	Options

Qty. Event Attending	Price	Total
Full package	\$225.00	
Saturday (incl. Awards Dinner)	\$150.00	
Full Package (Companions)	\$110.00	
Saturday (Companions)	\$ 75.00	
Children	\$ 0.00	
Golfing/Welcome Party Package	\$150.00	
Golfing: A La Carte	\$100.00	
Welcome Party: A La Carte President's Lunch: A La Carte	\$ 65.00	
Awards Dinner: A La Carte	\$ 45.00 \$ 75.00	
Check in the full amount of enclos	ed	TOTAL:
Your Information		
Name:		
Company:		
Address 1:		
Address 2:		
City, State Zip:		
E-mail:		
Phone:		
Chapter:		
Position:		
Companion name:		
Child(ren's) Name(s) and Age(s):		
Companion Tour Selection (Limited spaces avail):	Downtown Gr	eensboro (Thurs)
FurnitureLand South (Fri morn)	Segway/Old S	Salem (Fri afternoon
Register by mail or online: Mail completed form		·

Hegister by mail or online: Mail completed form with check to Josh Barwick, 705 Carnegie Place, Greensboro, NC 27409. Email josh.h.barwick@jci.com. Visit northpiedmont.org and click Meetings to register for the CRC online.